Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

TARANCON
Codigo: 1900P2333
Fecha :21/05/2023
Modalidad : Fondo Hora de Sueltaf 07:30
Palomar mas cercano: 533858 Ordenada : 1011547,00
Club Participantes : 3 Abscisa: 4445199,00
Palomas Encestada : 136 100 % =136 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 16
N°¢ Pais Anilla O/Cl1 D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef
1 22-20650 1/6 1 PEREIRO BARROS, RAQUEL P. VAL MINOR 14:57:09 1 539692 1206,9596 1.000,00 0,0136
2 22-20703 1/7 1 NAIA GARCIA LOPEZ P. VAL MINOR 14:56:09 1 536667 1202,8847 996,62 0,0274
3 22-20733 2/7 1 NAIA GARCIA LOPEZ P. VAL MINOR 14:56:31 1 536667 1201,8969 995,80 0,0411
4 22-24042 1/4 1 BARCIELA BASTOS MANUEL M. NIGRAN 14:56:27 1 533858 1195,7845 990,74 0,0551
5 22-32165 1/9 1 TANDEM PAZOS-CAPA RiA PONTEVEDRA 15:08:15 1 544788 1188,8445 984,99 0,0675
6 22-20626 1/8 1 PEREIRO FRANCES ANTONIO C P. VAL MINOR 15:11:59 1 539692 1168,2066 967,89 0,0817
7 22-20679 2/8 1 PEREIRO FRANCES ANTONIO C P. VAL MINOR 15:12:00 1 539692 1168,1645 967,85 0,0954
8 22-20675 3/8 1 PEREIRO FRANCES ANTONIO C P. VAL MINOR 15:12:04 1 539692 1167,9960 967,71 0,1090
9 22-23984 1/6 1 MACIEL COMESANA JOSE MANU M. NIGRAN 15:15:52 1 542246  1163,9511 964,36 0,1220
10 22-32217 2/9 1 TANDEM PAZOS-CAPA RiA PONTEVEDRA 15:23:59 1 544788 1149,3822 952,29 0,1350
11 22-20728 1/8 1  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ENRIQUE P. VAL MINOR 15:18:11 1 536667 1146,2753 949,72 0,1507
12 22-32231 3/9 1 TANDEM PAZOS-CAPA RiA PONTEVEDRA 15:25:24 1 544788 11459571 949,45 0,1620
13 22-32194 4/9 1 TANDEM PAZOS-CAPA RiA PONTEVEDRA 15:25:24 1 544788 11459571 949,45 0,1755
14 22-33627 1/7 1 DANIEL CARBALLAL TORRES RiA PONTEVEDRA 15:36:03 1 545457 1122,2241 929,79 0,1887
15 22-20619 4/8 1 PEREIRO FRANCES ANTONIO C P. VAL MINOR 15:33:39 1 539692 1115,8730 924,53 0,2044
16 22-20710 2/8 1 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ENRIQUE P. VAL MINOR 15:44:25 1 536667 1085,4549 899,32 0,2192
17 22-24027 2/4 1 BARCIELA BASTOS MANUEL M. NIGRAN 15:52:33 1 533858 1062,2983 880,14 0,2341
18 22-32147 5/9 1 TANDEM PAZOS-CAPA RiA PONTEVEDRA 16:16:38 1 544788 1034,4731 857,08 0,2429
19 22-20680 2/6 1 PEREIRO BARROS, RAQUEL P. VAL MINOR 16:16:58 1 539692 1024,1483 848,53 0,2589
20 22-32187 6/9 1 TANDEM PAZOS-CAPA RiA PONTEVEDRA 16:23:10 1 544788 1021,7968 846,58 0,2699
21 22-33400 1/4 1 SOBRAL PADIN MANUEL RiA PONTEVEDRA 16:25:07 1 543876 1016,3690 842,09 0,2839
22 22-32156 7/9 1 TANDEM PAZOS-CAPA RiA PONTEVEDRA 16:26:30 1 544788 1015,4483 841,32 0,2969
23 22-33238 1/9 1 CASTRO LOPEZ ALVARO RiA PONTEVEDRA 16:28:28 1 545221 1012,5436 838,92 0,3102
24 22-20643 5/8 1 PEREIRO FRANCES ANTONIO C P. VAL MINOR 16:28:30 1 539692 1002,2136 830,36 0,3270
25 22-23966 2/6 1 MACIEL COMESANA JOSE MANU M. NIGRAN 16:31:37 1 542246 1001,1620 829,49 0,3390
26 22-20640 3/6 1 PEREIRO BARROS, RAQUEL P. VAL MINOR 16:31:25 1 539692 996,8145 825,88 0,3542
27 22-20711 3/7 1 NAIA GARCIA LOPEZ P. VAL MINOR 16:40:46 1 536667 974,3999 807,31 0,3699
28 22-20723 3/8 1 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ENRIQUE P. VAL MINOR 16:52:44 1 536667 953,6791 790,14 0,3836
29 22-20754 4/8 1 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ENRIQUE P. VAL MINOR 16:52:48 1 536667 953,5661 790,05 0,3973
30 22-38217 2/9 1 CASTRO LOPEZ ALVARO RiA PONTEVEDRA 17:03:05 1 545221 951,3817 788,24 0,4046
31 22-33225 3/9 1 CASTRO LOPEZ ALVARO RiA PONTEVEDRA 17:03:11 1 545221 951,2157 788,10 0,4181
32 22-33925 1/6 1 PABLO AGRA GIL RiA PONTEVEDRA 17:33:48 1 567102 939,2216 778,17 0,4149
33 22-33888 2/7 1 DANIEL CARBALLAL TORRES RiA PONTEVEDRA 17:21:23 1 545457 922,3408 764,18 0,4449
34 22-32223 8/9 1 TANDEM PAZOS-CAPA RiA PONTEVEDRA 17:21:41 1 544788 920,7425 762,86 0,4589
35 22-20753 4/7 1 NAIA GARCIA LOPEZ P. VAL MINOR 17:14:37 1 536667 917,9810 760,57 0,4795
36 22-23893 1/1 1  ALONSO TRONCOSO HECTOR M. NIGRAN 17:43:26 1 542056 883,6429 732,12 0,4883
37 22-20732 5/8 1  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ENRIQUE P. VAL MINOR 17:40:38 1 536667 878,8695 728,16 0,5069
38 22-32502 2/6 1 PABLO AGRA GIL RiA PONTEVEDRA 18:22:16 1 567102 869,4327 720,34 0,4927
39 22-23970 3/6 1 MACIEL COMESANA JOSE MANU M. NIGRAN 18:13:02 1 542246 843,2627 698,66 0,5288
40 22-23976 4/6 1 MACIEL COMESANA JOSE MANU M. NIGRAN 18:19:56 1 542246 834,3102 691,24 0,5424
41 22-24025 3/4 1 BARCIELA BASTOS MANUEL M. NIGRAN 18:30:21 1 533858 808,4470 669,82 0,5647
42 22-20641 4/6 1 PEREIRO BARROS, RAQUEL P. VAL MINOR 18:37:54 1 539692 808,0431 669,48 0,5722
43 22-23958 5/6 1 MACIEL COMESANA JOSE MANU M. NIGRAN 18:56:26 1 542246 789,9471 654,49 0,5831
44 22-33537 1/8 1 LUIS ALFREDO FROIZ SOLINO RiA PONTEVEDRA 19:01:53 1 545281 788,1112 652,97 0,5933
45 22-33796 1/8 1 FREIRE SOBRAL ENRIQUE RiA PONTEVEDRA 19:05:33 1 545730 784,6021 650,06 0,6063
46 22-24039 4/4 1 BARCIELA BASTOS MANUEL M. NIGRAN 18:58:52 1 533858 774,9802 642,09 0,6336
47 22-33439 2/4 1 SOBRAL PADIN MANUEL RiA PONTEVEDRA 19:26:11 1 543876 759,4089 629,19 0,6354
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Pais

Anilla

22-20722
22-38190
22-33948
22-33521
22-38654
22-33790
22-20644
22-33221
22-23985
22-32511
22-33205
22-33862
22-33588
22-20720
22-33259
22-33216
22-33560
22-33535
22-32476
22-33224
22-32224
22-32811
22-85715
22-33526
22-20649
22-38579
22-20741
22-20704
22-32442
22-32497
22-33857
22-33226
22-33808
22-32794
22-33373
22-20614
22-33516
22-20659
22-38675
22-33597
22-20752
22-2378080
22-33787
22-33425
22-33876
22-20702
22-2378066
22-20993
22-20669
22-32633

O/Cl1 D ZIf

6/8
3/7
1/5
2/8
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6/8
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6/6
3/6
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2/5
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5/7
6/9
7/9
4/8
5/8
4/6
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9/9
3/5
5/7
6/8
5/6
3/8
6/7
7/8
5/6
6/6
4/5
9/9
4/8
7/8
3/4
6/6
8/8
7/8
5/8
6/7
717
6/8
7/8
4/4
5/5
8/8
8/8
1/1
8/8
77
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Socio

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ENRIQUE
DANIEL CARBALLAL TORRES
FRANCISCO SOUTO SANTIAGO
LUIS ALFREDO FROIZ SOLINO
LUIS ALFREDO FROIZ SOLINO
FREIRE SOBRAL ENRIQUE
PEREIRO FRANCES ANTONIO C
CASTRO LOPEZ ALVARO
MACIEL COMESANA JOSE MANU
PABLO AGRA GIL

CASTRO LOPEZ ALVARO
FRANCISCO SOUTO SANTIAGO
DANIEL CARBALLAL TORRES
NAIA GARCIA LOPEZ

CASTRO LOPEZ ALVARO
CASTRO LOPEZ ALVARO

LUIS ALFREDO FROIZ SOLINO
LUIS ALFREDO FROIZ SOLINO
PABLO AGRA GIL

CASTRO LOPEZ ALVARO
TANDEM PAZOS-CAPA
FRANCISCO SOUTO SANTIAGO
DANIEL CARBALLAL TORRES
LUIS ALFREDO FROIZ SOLINO
PEREIRO BARROS, RAQUEL
FREIRE SOBRAL ENRIQUE
NAIA GARCIA LOPEZ

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ENRIQUE
PABLO AGRA GIL

PABLO AGRA GIL

FRANCISCO SOUTO SANTIAGO
CASTRO LOPEZ ALVARO
FREIRE SOBRAL ENRIQUE
LUIS ALFREDO FROIZ SOLINO
SOBRAL PADIN MANUEL
PEREIRO BARROS, RAQUEL
LUIS ALFREDO FROIZ SOLINO
PEREIRO FRANCES ANTONIO C
FREIRE SOBRAL ENRIQUE
DANIEL CARBALLAL TORRES
NAIA GARCIA LOPEZ

FREIRE SOBRAL ENRIQUE
FREIRE SOBRAL ENRIQUE
SOBRAL PADIN MANUEL
FRANCISCO SOUTO SANTIAGO
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ENRIQUE
FREIRE SOBRAL ENRIQUE
PINEIRO RODRIGUEZ FERNAND
PEREIRO FRANCES ANTONIO C
DANIEL CARBALLAL TORRES

Club

P. VAL MINOR
RiA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
P. VAL MINOR

RIA PONTEVEDRA
M. NIGRAN

RiA PONTEVEDRA
RiA PONTEVEDRA
RiA PONTEVEDRA
RiA PONTEVEDRA
P. VAL MINOR
RIA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
RiA PONTEVEDRA
RiA PONTEVEDRA
RiA PONTEVEDRA
RiA PONTEVEDRA
P. VAL MINOR
RiA PONTEVEDRA
P. VAL MINOR

P. VAL MINOR

RIA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
RiA PONTEVEDRA
RiA PONTEVEDRA
RiA PONTEVEDRA
P. VAL MINOR
RiA PONTEVEDRA
P. VAL MINOR
RIA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
P. VAL MINOR

RIA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
RiA PONTEVEDRA
P. VAL MINOR
RiA PONTEVEDRA
P. VAL MINOR

P. VAL MINOR
RiA PONTEVEDRA
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Hora Dia

19:19:13
19:35:19
19:39:22
19:41:06
19:42:41
19:46:33
19:39:18
19:47:26
19:49:57
20:24:53
19:56:19
19:57:12
20:00:33
19:55:42
20:08:41
20:12:48
20:27:53
20:37:38
21:16:41
20:50:22
20:50:34
20:55:17
21:05:56
21:17:36
21:10:44
21:30:44
21:32:57
21:55:04
07:45:44
07:53:15
07:23:08
08:08:52
08:11:54
08:28:04
09:02:45
09:00:21
09:17:31
09:12:02
09:34:22
09:47:17
09:51:16
10:11:23
10:51:52
10:58:18
12:14:16
12:04:57
14:25:46
15:07:28
18:10:37
18:47:54
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Dist

536667
545457
544402
545281
545281
545730
539692
545221
542246
567102
545221
544402
545457
536667
545221
545221
545281
545281
567102
545221
544788
544402
545457
545281
539692
545730
536667
536667
567102
567102
544402
545221
545730
545281
543876
539692
545281
539692
545730
545457
536667
545730
545730
543876
544402
536667
545730
542548
539692
545457

Veloc

756,7039
752,0260
746,4037
745,8364
744,2247
740,9273
740,0137
739,3495
732,8144
731,8547
730,5491
728,5894
726,7431
719,6822
718,6411
714,7627
700,9804
692,3031
685,9967
681,2140
680,5030
676,0378
668,5068
658,8702
657,5729
649,1119
636,6534
620,3765
553,4142
549,3844
543,2431
520,3152
519,2977
511,0093
493,6474
490,9192
488,3769
485,7568
481,5123
475,8483
466,5588
466,2831
450,6937
446,7888
420,9511
417,9812
383,0311
369,9695
327,1621
323,3487

Puntos

626,95
623,07
618,41
617,94
616,61
613,87
613,12
612,57
607,15
606,36
605,28
603,65
602,12
596,27
595,41
592,20
580,78
573,59
568,36
564,40
563,81
560,11
553,87
545,89
544,81
537,80
527,48
513,99
487,54
483,76
479,26
457,74
456,76
449,05
432,97
430,63
428,01
425,84
421,63
416,41
408,20
407,57
393,22
389,70
366,03
363,58
331,54
319,83
281,47
277,95

Coef

0,6577
0,6605
0,6753
0,6877
0,7012
0,7141
0,7357
0,7417
0,7594
0,7391
0,7822
0,7969
0,8088
0,8358
0,8361
0,8496
0,8630
0,8765
0,8557
0,9036
0,9178
0,9319
0,9436
0,9574
0,9810
0,9836
1,0139
1,0276
0,9854
0,9984
1,0535
1,0654
1,0779
1,0923
1,1086
1,1308
1,1327
1,1581
1,1587
1,1728
1,2057
1,1991
1,2126
1,2303
1,2426
1,2742
1,2665
1,2875
1,3079
1,3076



